1945
1945
1946
1946
1947
1947
1948
1948
1949
1950
1951
1951
1952
1952
1953
1953
1954
1954
1955
1956
1956
1957
1957
1958
1958
1959
1959
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963
1963
1964
1965
1965
1966
1966
1967
1967
1968
1968
1969
1969
1970

Drawn
Plumtree
Plumtree
Plumtree
Plumtree
Drawn
Drawn
Drawn
Drawn
Plumtree
Milton
Plumtree
Plumtree
Drawn
Plumtree
Drawn
Plumtree
Drawn
Milton
Drawn
Milton
Plumtree
Drawn
No Scores
No Scores
Plumtree
No Scores
Plumtree
No Scores
Milton
Drawn
Drawn
Plumtree
Plumtree
Milton
Plumtree
Milton
Milton
Milton
Match tied
Plumtree
Drawn
Drawn
Plumtree
Drawn
Drawn
Milton

1 wicket

8 wickets

Innings and 28 runs
Innings and 42 runs

3 wickets

297 runs

10 wickets

2 runs

Innings and 13 runs
Innings and 43 runs
25 runs

60 runs
11 runs

1 wicket
169 runs
36 runs

S wickets
5 wickets
6 wickets
3 wickets
3 wickets
6 wickets
8 wickets

Innings
141 runs

17 runs





